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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 26/11/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024

26/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024

26/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

374.617

0

7.413.947.492

0

0

0

2.309.599.339

0

0

30.000.000

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.735.341

0

1.721

115.183.838.071

0

0

0

41.380.140.736

819.142.297

0

354.060.741.748
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